

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3027 OF 2021

In

STAMP NO. OF

Harish S/o Sahebrao Nigut

....PETITIONER

V/S

Additional Collector, Nagpur And Others

....Respondent

NAMIT RAM KANUNGO

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 29th October, 2021

P.C. :

Returnable date of notice is extended by 10.12.2021.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)